N° Progressivo

20 bis

19 bis

18 bis

17 bis

16 bis

15 bis

14 bis

13 bis

12 bis

11 bis

10 bis

9 bis

8 bis

7 bis

6 bis

5 bis

4 bis

3 bis

2 bis

1 bis

©

o

~

AffectedAssetMask

Sealine Tmpc 2 Sud 20"

Sealine Tmpc 4 Sud 26"

Sealine Tmpc 1 Sud 20"

Sealine Tmpc 3 Sud 26"

Sealine Tmpc 1 Nord 20"

Sealine Tmpc 2 Sud 20"

Sealine Tmpc 4 Sud 26"

Sealine Tmpc 1 Sud 20"

Sealine Tmpc 3 Sud 26"

Sealine Tmpc 1 Nord 20"

Sealine Tmpc 2 Sud 20"

Sealine Tmpc 2 Sud 20"

Sealine Tmpc 2 Sud 20"

Sealine Tmpc 4 Sud 26"

Sealine Tmpc 4 Sud 26"

Sealine Tmpc 4 Sud 26"

Sealine Tmpc 1 Sud 20"

Sealine Tmpc 1 Sud 20"

Sealine Tmpc 1 Sud 20"

Sealine Tmpc 3 Sud 26"

Sealine Tmpc 3 Sud 26"

Sealine Tmpc 3 Sud 26"

Sealine Tmpc 1 Nord 20"

Sealine Tmpc 1 Nord 20"

Sealine Tmpc 1 Nord 20"

Sealine Tmpc 2 Sud 20"

Sealine Tmpc 2 Sud 20"

Sealine Tmpc 2 Sud 20"

Sealine Tmpc 4 Sud 26"

Sealine Tmpc 4 Sud 26"

Sealine Tmpc 4 Sud 26"

Sealine Tmpc 1 Sud 20"

Sealine Tmpc 1 Sud 20"

Sealine Tmpc 1 Sud 20"

AvailableCapacity

89,615,661

88,608,744

89,615,661

88,608,744

89,615,661

89,615,661

88,608,744

89,615,661

88,608,744

89,615,661

89,615,661

89,615,661

89,615,661

88,608,744

88,608,744

88,608,744

89,615,661

89,615,661

89,615,661

88,608,744

88,608,744

88,608,744

89,615,661

89,615,661

89,615,661

89,615,661

89,615,661

89,615,661

88,608,744

88,608,744

88,608,744

89,615,661

89,615,661

89,615,661

| Eventstart (UTC)

| EventStatus

| EventStop (UTC)

|0rigine

| Published (UTC)

| Reason

2019-07-09T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-02T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-25T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-18T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-11T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-09705:00:00+01:00

2019-07-02705:00:00+01:00

2019-06-25T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-18T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-11705:00:00+01:00

2019-07-21705:00:00+01:00

2019-07-18705:00:00+01:00

2019-07-16T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-14705:00:00+01:00

2019-07-10T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-08T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-04T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-02705:00:00+01:00

2019-06-30T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-23705:00:00+01:00

2019-06-21705:00:00+01:00

2019-06-19T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-15T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-13T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-11T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-21705:00:00+01:00

2019-07-18T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-16T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-14T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-10T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-08T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-04T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-02705:00:00+01:00

2019-06-30T05:00:00+01:00

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Dismissed

Dismissed

Dismissed

Dismissed

Dismissed

Dismissed

Dismissed

Dismissed

Dismissed

Dismissed

Dismissed

Dismissed

Dismissed

Dismissed

Dismissed

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

2019-07-12T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-05T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-28T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-21T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-14T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-12705:00:00+01:00

2019-07-05T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-28T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-21T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-14T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-22705:00:00+01:00

2019-07-19T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-17T705:00:00+01:00

2019-07-15T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-11T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-09T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-05T05:00:00+01:00

2019-03-03T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-01T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-24T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-22T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-20T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-16T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-14T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-12T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-22T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-19T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-17T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-15T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-11T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-09T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-05T05:00:00+01:00

2019-03-03T05:00:00+01:00

2019-07-01T05:00:00+01:00

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

2019-07-12T10:00:00+01:00

2019-07-05T10:00:00+01:00

2019-06-28T10:00:00+01:00

2019-06-21T10:00:00+01:00

2019-06-14T10:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-06-03T00:00:00+01:00

2019-03-20T00:00:00+01:00

2019-03-20T00:00:00+01:00

2019-03-20T00:00:00+01:00

2019-03-20T00:00:00+01:00

2019-03-20T00:00:00+01:00

2019-03-20T00:00:00+01:00

2019-03-20T00:00:00+01:00

2019-03-20T00:00:00+01:00

2019-03-20T00:00:00+01:00

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

MaxAvailableCapacity
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754
100,691,754

100,691,754

TypeOfEvent
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage
Pig passage

Pig passage

TypeOfUnavailabili ilableCapacity  UnitOfi
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 12,083,011 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 12,083,011 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 12,083,011 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 12,083,011 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 12,083,011 Scm/d
Planned 12,083,011 Scm/d
Planned 12,083,011 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 12,083,011 Scm/d
Planned 12,083,011 Scm/d
Planned 12,083,011 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 12,083,011 Scm/d
Planned 12,083,011 Scm/d
Planned 12,083,011 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d
Planned 11,076,093 Scm/d

ement



6 Sealine Tmpc 3 Sud 26"

5 Sealine Tmpc 3 Sud 26"

4 Sealine Tmpc 3 Sud 26"

3 Sealine Tmpc 1 Nord 20"

2 Sealine Tmpc 1 Nord 20"

1 Sealine Tmpc 1 Nord 20"

88,608,744

88,608,744

88,608,744

89,615,661

89,615,661

89,615,661

2019-06-23T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-21T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-19T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-15T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-13T705:00:00+01:00

2019-06-11T05:00:00+01:00

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

2019-06-24T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-22T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-20T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-16T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-14T05:00:00+01:00

2019-06-12T05:00:00+01:00

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

TMPC

2019-03-20T00:00:00+01:00

2019-03-20T00:00:00+01:00

2019-03-20T00:00:00+01:00

2019-03-20T00:00:00+01:00

2019-03-20T00:00:00+01:00

2019-03-20T00:00:00+01:00

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

passaggio pig

100,691,754

100,691,754

100,691,754

100,691,754

100,691,754

100,691,754

Pig passage

Pig passage

Pig passage

Pig passage

Pig passage

Pig passage

Planned

Planned

Planned

Planned

Planned

Planned

12,083,011

12,083,011

12,083,011

11,076,093

11,076,093

11,076,093

Scm/d

Scm/d

Scm/d

Scm/d

Scm/d

Scm/d



